Sl

T
—
fobod
——
B Bl
&=
=
—
=
—
—
&
(o= e



Rectangle

Rectangle


RISK MANAGEMENT
AGRIG& HBH SECTOR

The growth and development of India to a great extent depends on agriculture
sector. Risk in the agriculture sector has severe impact on the economy as it is
the primary sector which acts as the catalyst for the development of industry
and service sectors. It not only affects the individual farmers and their income,
butalso the economy as a whole.

This book analyses the existence and impact of risk in agriculture with the help
of data collected from secondary sources, farmers and key informants. It gives
insight into the types of risk, risk management strategies adopted by farmers,
role of crop insurance and commodity derivatives, and problems faced by
farmers while adopting each risk management tool.

ISBN 978-93-5529-526-2

AUTHORSPRE S S 9789355295262
¥ 2000| $40

Publishers of Creative & Scholarly Books



Rectangle

Rectangle


Worldwide Circulation through Authorspress Global Network
First Published i 2023

by
Authorspress
Q-2A Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi-110 016 (India)
Phone: (0) 9818049852
E-mail: authorspressgroup@gmail.com
Website: www.authotsptessbooks.com

Risk Management in the Agriculture Sector
ISBN 978-93-5529-526-2

Copyright © 2023 Authors

All rights reserved. No part of this book may be reproduced or transmitted in

any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, ot otherwise,
without the express written consent of the authors,

Printed in India at Thomson Press (India) Limited



Rectangle


BN

Contents

Preface

List of Abbreviations

List of Tables

List of Figures

Introduction

Review of Literature and Bibliometric Analysis
Situational Assessment of Agriculture Sector

Risk in Agriculture

Risk Management in the Agticulture Sector of Kerala
Formal Mechanisms for Agriculture Risk Management
Integrated Risk Management Model

Findings, Recommendations and Conclusion

References
Index

11
13
19
21
39
84
142
201
245
269
294
321
335




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

