

APARNA MERIN MATHEW RAJU G







RISK MANAGEMENT IN THE AGRICULTURE SECTOR

The growth and development of India to a great extent depends on agriculture sector. Risk in the agriculture sector has severe impact on the economy as it is the primary sector which acts as the catalyst for the development of industry and service sectors. It not only affects the individual farmers and their income, but also the economy as a whole.

This book analyses the existence and impact of risk in agriculture with the help of data collected from secondary sources, farmers and key informants. It gives insight into the types of risk, risk management strategies adopted by farmers, role of crop insurance and commodity derivatives, and problems faced by farmers while adopting each risk management tool.



Worldwide Circulation through Authorspress Global Network First Published in 2023 by

Authorspress

Q-2A Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi-110 016 (India) Phone: (0) 9818049852 E-mail: authorspressgroup@gmail.com Website: www.authorspressbooks.com

Risk Management in the Agriculture Sector

ISBN 978-93-5529-526-2

Copyright © 2023 Authors

All rights reserved. No part of this book may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, or otherwise, without the express written consent of the authors.

Printed in India at Thomson Press (India) Limited

Contents

	Preface	5
	List of Abbreviations	11
	List of Tables	13
	List of Figures	19
1.	Introduction	21
2.	Review of Literature and Bibliometric Analysis	39
3.	Situational Assessment of Agriculture Sector	84
4.	Risk in Agriculture	142
5.	Risk Management in the Agriculture Sector of Kerala	201
6.	Formal Mechanisms for Agriculture Risk Management	245
	Integrated Risk Management Model	269
	Findings, Recommendations and Conclusion	294
0.	References	321
	-	335
	Index	